

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1303	331	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/2	26/2013			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2	2/2013			Final action	12/2/2013	
Title:	Contract - Professional Services - Kersey Valley Landfill Approval of contract awarding bid for Professional Services for the design and contract administration of the design and construction of Phases 5A and 5B and the partial closure of Area 1 of the Kersey Valley Landfill. Purchasing and the Public Services Department recommends that contract be awarded to Smith Gardner, Inc. in the amount of \$678,131.00 which is the lowest responsive and responsible bidder meeting specifications.						
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Contract - Professional Services - Kersey Valley Landfill						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1			Action	Result
12/2/2013	1	City Cou	ıncil		i	approved	Pass

Contract - Professional Services - Kersey Valley Landfill

Approval of contract awarding bid for Professional Services for the design and contract administration of the design and construction of Phases 5A and 5B and the partial closure of Area 1 of the Kersey Valley Landfill. Purchasing and the Public Services Department recommends that contract be awarded to Smith Gardner, Inc. in the amount of \$678,131.00 which is the lowest responsive and responsible bidder meeting specifications. [Enter body here.]